
Verein Brahmsstrasse
Abrechnung Kasse 2013

Was? Ausgaben Einnahmen Saldo
Stand 1.10.2012 6,787.00
SuppenKino 507 1291 7,571.00
Schneetag2013 1942 1100 6,729.00
Neuen Logo 500 6,229.00
Mitgliederbeiträge 2705 8,934.00
Sommerfest 2013 12186 7505 4,253.00
Defizitgarantie Stadt ZH 2000 6,253.00
Sitzungen/Büro(GV.Winterbrief) 600 5,653.00
Homepage 164 5,489.00
Spielnachmittag(Abgesagt) 5,489.00
Projekten(Keine) 5,489.00
Vorstandsessen x 2 326 5,163.00
GV Essen 70 5,093.00
Einkauf sonst Büro 153 4,940.00
MS Office 180 4,760.00
Bargeld Einnahmen 178 4,938.00

Bilanz: 4,938.00
1.10.2012 bis 1.10.2013 16628 14779

Zusammenfassung:
Defizit Garantie ausstehend 2000
Post Konto Stand 2328
Kasse Stand 610

Vermögen Total 4938
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